This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-117S
August 2007
PC* Series Package Air
Conditioner
REPAIR PARTS
®
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.

IO-589 INSTALLATION AND OPERATING MANUAL
RP-117R REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PC024-1
M2 - PC030-1
M3 - PC036-1A
M4 - PC036-3A
M5 - PC042-1A
M6 - PC042-3A
M7 - PC048-1
M8 - PC048-3
M9 - PC048-4
M10 - PC048-5B
M11 - PC048-5C
M12 - PC060-1B
M13 - PC060-3B
M14 - PC060-4B
M15 - PC060-5B
M16 - PC060-5C
3 RP-117S
Cabinet
4RP-117S
Cabinet
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOUVERED TOP PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4)1779403P11
LOUVERED TOP PANEL (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M12, M13, M14)
1779404P11
SQUARE TOP PANEL, BEIGE (M10, M15)4179405P11
SQUARE TOP PANEL, GRAY (M11, M16)4179405PDG11
CONDENSER FAN 18" (M1, M2, M3, M4)B1086756S21
CONDENSER FAN 22" (M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16)
B108674821
CONDENSER FAN 22" (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)B1086750S21
CONDENSER MOTOR (M5, M6, M7, M8)0131M00007PS31
CONDENSER MOTOR (M12, M13)0131M00008PS31
CONDENSER MOTOR (M14, M15, M16)B13400249S31
CONDENSER MOTOR (M1, M2, M3, M4)B13400251S31
CONDENSER MOTOR (M9, M10, M11)B13400269S31
SQUARE TO ROUND PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4)1623709S41
SQUARE TO ROUND PANEL (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M12, M13, M14)
1623714S41
SQUARE DUCT PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4)1623701S51
SQUARE DUCT PANEL (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M12,
M13, M14)
1623704S51
SQUARE DUCT PANEL GRAY (M11, M16)4123710PDG51
SQUARE DUCT PANEL, BEIGE (M10, M15)4123710P51
PANEL, EVAPORATOR TOP (M1, M2, M3, M4)1679402S61
PANEL, EVAPORATOR TOP (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M12, M13, M14)
1679404S61
CONTROL BOX S/W ASSEMBLY (M1, M2, M3, M4)168760971
CONTROL BOX S/W ASSEMBLY (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M12, M13, M14)
168761071
CONTROL BOX S/W ASSEMBLY (M10, M11, M15,
M16)
418761171
CONTROL BOX COVER (M1, M2, M3, M4)161090181
CONTROL BOX COVER (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M12, M13, M14)
161090381